SSP: Total Number of Child Recipients

Fiscal and Calendar Year 2020

8/10/2021

State
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Average
FY 2020

Average
CY 2020

U.S. Totals
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Guam
Hawaii
Idaho
lllinois
Indiana
lowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Puerto Rico
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virgin Islands
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

537,020

310,774

211
1,011

1,730
20,620

1,858

530,891

306,679

25,117
47,003

2,123
1,242

3,606

69,833

47,196

256
1,028

1,670
20,302

1,761

527,538

301,896

1,713
20,171

1,807

510,287

288,605

1,715
20,088

1,770

501,806

283,333

192
871

1,641
19,480

1,612

496,428

280,902

196
801

1,650
18,358

1,563

496,473

287,915

166
647

1,561
17,872

1,507

486,187

282,823

39,760

1,354
16,904

1,438

483,575

287,192

21,853

36,706

36,807

1,186
17,456

1,384

460,476

268,364

33,953

166
573

1,092
18,074

1,376

455,457

270,896

974
18,580

1,365

446,691

263,696

875
18,760

1,319

427,060

243,876

168
530

753
18,810

1,482

408,732

229,564

180
495

727
18,329

1,460

404,220

740
18,940

1,528

494,402

286,090

192
755

1,430
18,889

1,563

464,783

267,433

1,189
18,471

1,484

Notes:

Fiscal year average is based on data Oct. 2019 through Sep. 2020

Calendar year average is based on data Jan. 2020 through Dec. 2020






